
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= BRANCH
BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101120000
11880

01/12/2011
02:47:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VARNEDOE
DERRICK B

Instr
#:20060804000
377580

201101250000
26260

01/25/2011
04:07:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201101270000
29170

01/27/2011
02:15:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHEFFIELD R
WENDELL

Instr
#:20020812000
378780

201102140000
51340

02/14/2011
12:23:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SELLERS
NOAL

Legacy #:2002-
106 Instr
#:20020102000
001061

Other:SEE
INST

201103290000
98490

03/29/2011
01:11:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WANDA K
BRICE
IREEVOCALBL
E TRUST THE

Instr
#:20080826000
341840

Other:SEE
INST

201109120002
69430

09/12/2011
02:53:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY
SUSAN F

Instr
#:20060912000
450680

201109290002
88710

09/29/2011
01:29:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
KAREN

14 53 Lot#:3207
Book:14 Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 32ND
ADDITION

201111290003
60550

11/29/2011
03:52:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER
MICHAEL L

Instr
#:20100917000
305440

201112150003
79660

12/15/2011
11:25:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
DONTA L

Instr
#:20091210000
453200

201105030001
32560

05/03/2011
09:16:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALL RANDAL
C

Instr
#:20060417000
177340

201105180001
49370

05/18/2011
03:23:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS JOHN
P

Instr
#:20071001000
458280

201107180002
08070

07/18/2011
10:58:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARNES
WILLIAM A

Instr
#:20091102000
408200

201108150002
40660

08/15/2011
03:45:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK A

Legacy #:1999-
21467 Instr
#:19990521000
214671

Other:SEE
INST



201109010002
58800

09/01/2011
01:37:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROMINGER
ATTICUS R

Other:SEE
INST

201110070002
98790

10/07/2011
10:28:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MUNGER
BLALOCK &
CO INC

Legacy #:2001-
27197 Instr
#:20010702000
271971

Other:SEE
INST

201109300002
89570

09/30/2011
10:00:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOULIATOS
JOHN

Instr
#:20050727000
377680

201112290003
95680

12/29/2011
01:56:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Instr
#:20080512000
192370

Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION


