Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201101120000 11880	01/12/2011 02:47:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNEDOE DERRICK B					Instr #:20060804000 377580	
201101250000 26260	01/25/2011 04:07:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201101270000 29170	01/27/2011 02:15:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEFFIELD R WENDELL					Instr #:20020812000 378780	
201102140000 51340	02/14/2011 12:23:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SELLERS NOAL					Legacy #:2002- 106 Instr #:20020102000 001061	Other:SEE INST
201103290000 98490	03/29/2011 01:11:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WANDA K BRICE IREEVOCALBL E TRUST THE					Instr #:20080826000 341840	Other:SEE INST
201109120002 69430	09/12/2011 02:53:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY SUSAN F					Instr #:20060912000 450680	
201109290002 88710	09/29/2011 01:29:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON KAREN			14	53		Lot#:3207 Book:14 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 32ND ADDITION
201111290003 60550	11/29/2011 03:52:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER MICHAEL L					Instr #:20100917000 305440	
201112150003 79660	12/15/2011 11:25:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON DONTA L					Instr #:20091210000 453200	
201105030001 32560	05/03/2011 09:16:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL RANDAL C					Instr #:20060417000 177340	
201105180001 49370	05/18/2011 03:23:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS JOHN P					Instr #:20071001000 458280	
201107180002 08070	07/18/2011 10:58:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES WILLIAM A					Instr #:20091102000 408200	
201108150002 40660	08/15/2011 03:45:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK A					Legacy #:1999- 21467 Instr #:19990521000 214671	Other:SEE INST

	09/01/2011 01:37:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMINGER ATTICUS R					Other:SEE INST
201110070002 98790	10/07/2011 10:28:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MUNGER BLALOCK & CO INC				Legacy #:2001- 27197 Instr #:20010702000 271971	INST
201109300002 89570	09/30/2011 10:00:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOULIATOS JOHN				Instr #:20050727000 377680	
201112290003 95680	12/29/2011 01:56:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123	Instr #:20080512000 192370	Lot#:58 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION